
Hupac Intermodal SA
Viale R. Manzoni 6
CH-6830 Chiasso

Alberto Grisone Director Development Russia and CIS Countries
Tel. +41 58 8558030 agrisone@hupac.com

Silvio Ferrari     Director Shuttle Net North-East 
Tel. +41 58 8558040 sferrari@hupac.com

Denitsa Nikolova Area Manager 
Tel. +41 58 8558122 dnikolova@hupac.com

Intermodal Express LLC
Sadovnicheskaya Embankment, b.79 
RU-115035 Moscow

Andrey Munkin General Director
Tel. +7 495 7880005210     amunkin@intermodalexpress.ru

ADY Container
Baku Container Terminal, Damagul
Highway 1, Aerodromnaya st. 7,
Baku, Azerbaijan, AZ 1029

Natig Jafarov Director
Tel +994 12 5624298     n.jafarov@adycontainer.com

Rashad Majidov Head of Commercial Department
Tel. +994 12 4996020     r.majidov@adycontainer.com

Orkhan Hasanli Specialist Sales Departement 
Tel. +994 12 4996358     o.hasanli@adycontainer.com

Contact

We connect networks between Europe and Iran, 
Azerbaijan, Turkmenistan and Kazakhstan
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Solutions for a growing intermodal network  

Intermodal Express in cooperation with ADY Container 

and Hupac Intermodal connects networks between 

Europe and Iran, Azerbaijan, Turkmenistan and  

Kazakhstan as of 12 February 2018.

 Connections via the new intermodal hub in Baku 

 All main European industrial clusters of Germany, 
Benelux, Italy, Poland and Spain will be connected to 
destinations in Azerbaijan, Iran, Turkmenistan and 
Kazakhstan 

 Scheduled and reliable intermodal connections.

Main features 

Start-up 12 February 2018

Units We welcome 20’, 20’ tank, 40’, 40’ HC, 45’

Bookings Get in touch with our commercial team!


